
LOT 2 BLOCK C MILL CREEK S/D.

816-708, 851-938, FJ1099-594, WD

CERVANTES MAUREEN P
135 SE MILL CREEK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08397-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

17417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 BC 0.54 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

201,994
3,428
18,500

223,922
57,421

166,501
HX HB 50,000

116,501
223,922

0

226,753

0851/0938 12/31/1997 WD Q V 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS LAND & TIMBER

CERVANTES
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18013 SFR 326 03/06/2001

2002HX Base Yr

135 SE MILL CREEK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,191 125.7795 120.75 264,563 2001 2001 0 0 0 23.65 76.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1797

BAS 1,797 100 1,797 165,670

FGR 506 55 278 25,630

FOP 166 30 50 4,610

FSP 164 40 66 6,085

2,633 2,191 201,994

BAS= W12 S35 E10 FOP= S2 E20 N9 W18 S7 W2$ E2 N7 E18 FGR= S23
E22 N23 W22$ E24 N30  U6 L3  W9 W3 /S3/ /N3/ W3 W5 FSP= N2
W19 S10 E13  R2 U2  N2  U4 R4  $  L4 D4  S2  D2 L2 W13$.

BAS

12

35

10 2

7

18
24

30

6.8

93
33

35

5.7

2

2.9
13

FOP

2
20

9

18

7

2

FGR23

22

23

22

FSP

2
19

10

13
2.9

2

5.7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,485.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,228

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

3,428

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


